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Anlage
Breitmatte 8, 79244 Munstertal / Schwarzwald
T 07636-77956 TFMuenstertal@web.de

Sportwart/in
Burgert, Matthias
T 01742445157 burgert-erodierzubehoer@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Ebner, Stefan
T 0176-99152060 ste-ebner@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1

MF: Kevin Wild; T 01704628998

m 01704628998
Herren 30 2

MF: Simon Pfefferle
m 01734923272; pfefferle.simon@gmail.com
Herren 30 3

MF: Pascal Schneider
m 017641126251

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Flamm, Alexander
Riesterer, Benedikt
Raupp, Wolfgang
Link, Bastian
Jansen, Philipp
Wild, Kevin

Kraus, Matthias
Casar, Florian
Pollnick, Heiko
Riesterer, Sebastian
Gutmann, Joschka
Kiss, Michael
Prochnau, Patrick
Feige, Julian
Pfefferle, Julian
Geiger, Jurgen
Ortlieb, Stefan
Sayer, Michael
Baur, Florian
Deris, Sascha
Sayer, Florian

ID-Nr.|Jg.

19300398
18609275
17701149
19353661
18800218
19205431
18201837
19006359
18001763
18201958
19105702
17555401
18752409
18602510
18502157
18155229
17801282
18151821
19006216
17701147
18602515

26 Gutmann, Matthias
27 Bohnisch, Michael
28 Schneider, Pascal
29 Bronner, Jean
LK DR - Info 30 Stiefvater, Steffen
Sen. 31 Kaufmann, Janyc
LK7,9 32 Pfefferle, Rene
LK8,1 33 Pfefferle, Mario
LK8,3 34 Bienert, Alexander
LK9,6 35 Ebner, Jirgen
LK11,8 36 Baur, Niklas
LK12,1 37 Ernst, Johannes
LK12,4 38 Kaltenbach, Patrick
LK13,8 39 Schoén, Dominik
LK14,4 40 Walter, Tobias
LK14,8 41 Siegel, Daniel
LK15,1 42 Riesterer, Christoph
LK15,8 43 Christoph, Nicolas
LK16,1 44 Burgert, Timo
LK16,3 45 Wolf, Tobias
LK16,8 46 Burgert, Daniel
LK17,1 47 Gutmann, Florian
LK17,6 48 Gutmann, Thomas
LK19,0 49 Sutter, Manuel
LK19,1 50 Burgert, Holger
LK19,2 51 Carla, Mario
LK19,5 52 Ludovic, Chambaud (FRA gA)
Volksbanken
@D UNLOP m Raiffeisenbanken

Ra.

22
23
24
25

Name (Nat.)

Willy, Marius
Gutmann, Dirk
Pfefferle, Simon
Burgert, Matthias

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18909212
17701148
18752956
18251118
18153429
18996599
18651617
17651901
18602516
19205428
18655080
19205429
17656050
18250134
19205426
18502156
18999549
19076707
17952662
18654074
18064051
19258013
18453652
19304902
18253019
18253365
18753577
18352410
17754369
19157042
18354557

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK19,5
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,6
LK21,8
LK22,7
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR- Info
Sen.

53 Schnurr, Tobias 19358554 LK25,0

54 Reimann, Dennis 18892830 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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